PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-34-316-009

S BT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

8033 OAKWOOD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-12-68
L=17-74
2-13-78
8-29-78
7-10-84
12-23-87
9-26-02
9-26-02
2-28-03

SEIP ADELAIDE

JOMNSON, RALPH S

HARRISON LEE O & KATHLEEN

SCHMENK GERALD E & JOHN R BUTZ
NEDOSTUP ADAM & JOSEPHINE M
NEDOSTUP JOSEPHINE M

WILSON NOVA & BETTY

BENEFICIAL OHIO INC

HOME BUYERS LLC

ROBERTS ANTHONY K SR

C.F. 9,00
COF.'SQ ?0

C.F.12.00
NO C.F.
C.F. 14.00
SP 26,700
SP 17,500

SP 69,500



